S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR M. SC. IN COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES SEM I EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2021
Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE

15/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
ADAPAWAR KRUPA RAJESH Jvorr 13601 433 012 2017-0161-00-117614 1
01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*15101 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH) 4 047/050 046/050 093/100 093 O+
*15102 UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH) 4 036/050 048/050 084/100 084 o
*15103 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 o
*15104 AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
*15105 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
*15106 VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH) 4 043/050 046/050 089/100 089 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.38 Semester grade: O Total:506/600 Percentage:84.33
ANAND MUSKAN PARAMJIV NISHO 13602 433 012 2020-0161-00-111223 1
01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*15101 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH) 4 046/050 050/050 096/100 096 o+
*15102 UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
*15103 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 (o}
*15104 AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR) 4 045/050 044/050 089/100 089 o
*15105 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR) 4 042/050 041/050 083/100 083 [o)
*15106 VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.85 Semester grade: O Total:541/600 Percentage:90.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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MISHRA

Code

*15101

*15102

*15103

*15104

*15105

*15106

Total C

SHRISTI MANISH SMRITI REKHA

Sub Name

INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION

13603 433 012

Credit

STUDIES (TH)

UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH)

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH)

AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR)
CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY
VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH)

redits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.50

& DRAMA (PR)

4

4

2017-0161-00-105385

Int
045/050
031/050
038/050
036/050
039/050

043/050

Percentage:86.33

Ext
050/050
050/050
050/050
046/050
040/050

050/050

1

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

Total Grc

095/100
081/100
088/100
082/100
079/100

093/100

095

081

088

082

079

093

2015

Total (100) Grade

O+

(0]

[¢)

(0]

A+

O+

MORE VAISHNAVI KIRAN KETAN

Code

*15101

*15102

*15103

*15104

*15105

*15106

Total C

Sub Name

INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION

Credit

STUDIES (TH)

UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH)

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH)

AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR)
CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY
VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH)

redits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.58

& DRAMA (PR)

Semester grade: O Total:519/600

4

2017-0161-00-103502

Int
044/050
035/050
037/050
040/050
038/050

040/050

Percentage:86.50

Ext
050/050
050/050
050/050
048/050
037/050

050/050

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

Total Grc

094/100
085/100
087/100
088/100
075/100

090/100

094

085

087

088

075

090

2015

Total (100) Grade

O+

[¢)

[¢)

(o)

A+

O+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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012

Credit

4

4

2016-0161-00-093237

Int
020/050-FF
000/050-FF
026/050
025/050
010/050-FF

041/050

Ext
NP/050
NP/050
040/050
042/050
NP/050

044/050

1

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
066/100
067/100
FFF/100

085/100

F

F

Credit

4

Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE
Name Seat No
RALEGANKAR RUJUTA ANAND ARCHANA 13605
Code Sub Name
*15101 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH)
*15102 UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH)
*15103 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH)
*15104 AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR)
*15105 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR)
*15106 VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH)
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
SURPUR RADHIKA BHUSHAN SUNETRA 13606
Code Sub Name
*15101 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH)
*15102 UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH)
*15103 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH)
*15104 AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR)
*15105 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR)
*15106 VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH)
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

2020-0161-00-111157

Int
000/050-FF
000/050-FF
000/050-FF
000/050-FF
000/050-FF

000/050-FF

Ext

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100

FFF/100

F

F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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2017-0161-00-117162

Int
043/050
034/050
037/050
045/050
041/050

043/050

Percentage:85.50

Ext
046/050
046/050
050/050
042/050
040/050

046/050

1

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

Total Grc

089/100
080/100
087/100
087/100
081/100

089/100

089

080

087

087

081

089

2015

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

[¢)

Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
TARADE DAMINI ABHAY SMITA 13607 433 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*15101 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH) 4
*15102 UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH) 4
*15103 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH) 4
*15104 AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR) 4
*15105 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR) 4
*15106 VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.55 Semester grade: O Total:513/600
TULSHIBAGWALE DEOSHREE UDDHAV VRUNDA 13608 433 012
Code Sub Name Credit
*15101 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH) 4
*15102 UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH) 4
*15103 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH) 4
*15104 AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR) 4
*15105 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR) 4
*15106 VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.60 Semester grade: O Total:524/600

2020-0161-00-111215

Int
047/050
036/050
038/050
045/050
043/050

044/050

Percentage:87.33

Ext
050/050
040/050
050/050
046/050
041/050

044/050

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

097/100
076/100
088/100
091/100
084/100

088/100

097

076

088

091

084

088

O+

A+

[¢)

o+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

Institution: 433 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN, PUNE
Name Seat No College Centre
UBHE SHRAVANI RAJARAM NANDA 13609 433 012

Code

*15101

*15102

*15103

*15104

*15105

*15106

Total C

Sub Name Credit

INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES (TH)
UNDERSTANDING & COMMUNICATING WITH CHILDREN (TH)
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY OF RECREATION (TH)

AUDIO PRODUCTION (PR)

CREATIVE ACTIVITIES, PUPPETRY & DRAMA (PR)
VISUAL COMMUNICATION (TH)

redits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.40 Semester grade: O Total:505/600

4

4

2017-0161-00-116924

Int
044/050
034/050
039/050
042/050
043/050

043/050

Percentage:84.17

Ext
040/050
044/050
046/050
040/050
042/050

048/050

1

01:COMMUNICATION MEDIA FOR CHILDREN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

084/100
078/100
085/100
082/100
085/100

091/100

084

078

085

082

085

091

[¢)

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






